
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN W 25 FT TO A PT ON W R/W
WEST LAKE CITY AVE, N ALONG

D R NICKELSON & COMPANY INC
229 NW WILKS LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02327-003

4100 LIGHT MANUFACTURE
06

27316.00 1.00/

03/28/2023 KS 10.02 140,280 0 0 140,280

STANDARD
2

1,852,478
107,100
140,280

2,099,858
0

2,099,858
0

2,099,858
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0
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1330/0760 1/31/2017 WD Q I 01 2,060,000
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MJE INVESTMENT PROPER

D R NICKELSON & COM
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SALE:3:1: INCLUDED PERSONAL PROP

SALE:2:1: 2.0 AC WITH IMP

SALE:1:1: SEE PREVIOUS SALE

000052185 Roof Replacement 160,600 01/29/2025

37837 COMMERCIAL 408 03/07/2019

37743 PUMP/UTPOL 50 02/13/2019

26901 COMMERCIAL 0 04/03/2008

26173 COMMERCIAL 0 08/27/2007

25099 COMMERCIAL 859 10/10/2006

HX Base Yr

229 NW WILKS LN 1, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 7 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 20 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 24,292 100.9090 37.34 907,063 1983 1983 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 21916

BAS 720 100 720 13,443

BAS 1,776 100 1,776 33,158

BAS 2,080 100 2,080 38,834

BAS 15,180 100 15,180 283,411

CAN 1,800 30 2022 540 10,082

GOF 2,160 185 3,996 74,606

23,716 24,292 453,532

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W9 N10 W12 S10 W230 S60 E4 E247 N60 $
GOF=[ORIG=-247,60] S30 E72 N30 W72 $
BAS=[ORIG=-65,-26] S5 E40 N52 W40 S47 $
CAN=[YR=2022;ORIG=-281,0] S60 E30 N60 W30 $
BAS=[ORIG=-65,-26] N37 W48 S37 E48 $
BAS=[ORIG=23,-38] N24 W30 S24 E30 $
.

BAS

9
10

12
10

230

60

247

60

GOF30

72

30

72

BAS

40

52

40

47

CAN
2022

60

30

60

30

BAS 37

48

37

48

BAS 24

30

24

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 140.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 280

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 19,650.00 UT 2.00 2.00 20 2006 2006 3 20 7,860

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 42,243.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2002 2002 3 100 46,467

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 26,524.00 UT 1.80 1.80 100 2002 2002 3 100 47,743

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 500.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 3,250

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,500

107,100

1 4200 C HEAVY MFG 0 I 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 140,280
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22369 COMMERCIAL 645 10/05/2004

HX Base Yr

229 NW WILKS LN 1, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 14 100
RMS 4 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 10,578 86.2400 31.91 337,544 1984 1984 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 10500

BAS 10,500 100 10,500 167,528

UDU 196 40 78 1,245

10,696 10,578 168,772

BAS= W150 S70 E150 N70$ PTR= N30UDU= N14 W14 S14 E14$ S30$.

BAS

150

70

150

70

UDU 14

14

14

14

0



COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN W 25 FT TO A PT ON W R/W
WEST LAKE CITY AVE, N ALONG

D R NICKELSON & COMPANY INC
229 NW WILKS LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02327-003

4100 LIGHT MANUFACTURE
06

27316.00 1.00/
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HX Base Yr

229 NW WILKS LN 1, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 8 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 11 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 29,974 90.8960 33.63 1,008,026 1988 2000 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

4 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 25000

AOF 476 150 714 16,088

AOF 4,146 150 6,219 140,127

AOF 5,180 150 7,770 175,074

BAS 4,488 100 4,488 101,124

BAS 10,710 100 10,710 241,319

UDU 182 40 73 1,645

25,182 29,974 675,377

BAS= W153 BAS= N51 E88 S51 W88$ S70 E125 AOF= S17 E28 N17
W28$ E28N70$ AOF=  S70 E74 N70 W74$ PTR= N30 UDU= N13 W14 S13
E14$ S30$ PTR= N70 AOF= N70 W74 S26 E15 S22 E17 S22 E42$
S70$. .

BAS

153

70

125 28

70

BAS51

88

51

88

AOF17

28

17

28

AOF70

74

70

74

UDU13
14

13

14

AOF
70

74

26

15

22

17

22

42

0



COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN W 25 FT TO A PT ON W R/W
WEST LAKE CITY AVE, N ALONG

D R NICKELSON & COMPANY INC
229 NW WILKS LANE
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HX Base Yr

229 NW WILKS LN 1, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 15 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 14,900 90.2400 33.39 497,511 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

5 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 14600

AOF 600 150 900 24,642

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 57,498

BAS 11,900 100 11,900 325,820

14,600 14,900 407,959

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W170 S70 E70 E100 N70 $
BAS=[ORIG=-170,0] W30 S70 E30 N70 $
AOF=[ORIG=-100,70] S20 E30 N20 W30 $
.

BAS

170

70

70 100

70BAS

30

70

30

70

AOF20

30

20

30

0
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HX Base Yr

229 NW WILKS LN 1, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 4,340 94.2656 34.88 151,379 2021 2021 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

6 WAREH STOR  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 4340

BAS 4,340 100 2022 4,340 146,838

4,340 4,340 146,838

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=0,-11] S60 E33 S7 E20 N7 E17 N60 W70 $
.

BAS
2022

60

33

7

20

7

17

60

70

0


